
DUMPING SITE COORDINATES

RD LONGITUDE LATITUDE

0/775  32°43'8.14"N  75°39'53.32"E

D-2.

 32°42'57.48"N  75°39'52.73"E

 32°42'43.68"N  75°39'52.00"E

 32°42'51.32"N  75°40'19.12"E

GPS MAP FOR CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD FROM MALHAR TO MARHOON PART-I, UNDER PACKAGE NO. JK07-136,
STAGE-1st, PHASE-X, LENGTH=12.975KM PMGSY DIVISION BILLAWAR, DISTRICT KATHUA.

LEGEND:-

2.

STATE / PRIVATE LAND

OTHER ROADS

1. FOREST LAND

5.

3.

DEEMED FOREST

4.
DUMPING POINT

32°43'23.63"N

75°39'48.05"E

Take off point

RD 0/000

32°43'20.07"N

75°39'49.98"E

RD 0/125

32°43'8.14"N

75°39'53.32"E

 RD 0/775

32°43'1.43"N

75°39'50.29"E

RD 1/075

32°42'57.48"N

75°39'52.73"E

 RD 1/235

32°42'32.66"N

75°39'48.55"E

RD 2/325

32°42'43.45"N

75°40'26.36"E

RD 3/700

32°42'42.88"N

75°40'38.25"E

RD 5/125

32°42'40.24"N

75°40'55.96"E

RD 5/825

32°42'23.67"N

75°41'17.38"E

RD 7/425

32°42'24.27"N

75°41'28.85"E

RD 7/785

32°42'4.98"N

75°42'1.12"E

RD 10/100

32°41'48.77"N

75°42'40.78"E

RD 11/750

33°7'22.23"N

75°2'33.67"E

End Point

RD 12/975

D-1

D-2

D-3

D-4

D-5

D-6

D-7
D-8

D-9

D-11

 32°42'53.12"N  75°40'34.76"E

 32°42'43.48"N  75°41'15.57"E

D-1.

1/235

1/950

4/100

4/700

6/585

D-3

D-4

D-5

D-6

DUMPING SITE COORDINATES

RD LONGITUDE LATITUDE

D-8
 32°42'29.60"N  75°41'50.99"E

 32°42'8.10"N  75°41'47.48"E

 32°41'56.66"N  75°42'2.91"E

 32°41'33.42"N  75°42'48.71"E

8/875

9/650

10/500

12/450

D-9

D-10

D-11

S.NO

S.NO

D-10

 32°42'27.68"N  75°41'31.97"E
D-7

7/935


